
Lake Lehman HS

Guard: IJG

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Requiem

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

11.810
61

58

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

13.410
69

66

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.820
58

52

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

12.480
65

61

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

13.480
70

66

1st

1st

1st

62.000
0.00

62.000
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Guard: SNG

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Berwick HS-INACTIVE 2026 Loyalsock Twp HS Hazleton Area HS Canton HS Jersey Shore HS

11.340
58

56

15.680
81

77

15.010
77

74

11.940
61

59

12.280
64

60

13.950
73

68

13.220
70

64

11.020
59

53

10.160
56

48

16.480
85

81

13.820
73

67

11.670
59

58

10.810
56

53

14.940
76

74

14.280
74

70

12.940
66

64

10.880
57

53

16.670
84

83

15.740
80

78

12.010
62

59

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

55.470
0.00

55.470
5th

77.720
0.00

77.720
2nd

72.070
0.00

72.070
3rd

59.580
0.00

59.580
4th

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

5th

5th

5th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

16.210
83

80

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

4th

4th

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

5th

5th

5th

16.740
85

83

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

5th

5th

5th

1st

1st

1st

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

15.280
79

75

2nd

2nd

2nd

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

5th

5th

5th

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

16.740
85

83

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

5th

5th

5th

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

16.730
83

84

1st

2nd

1st

81.700
0.00

81.700
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Guard: ING

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Moxie Requiem

13.410
69

66

12.210
63

60

13.750
72

67

12.610
65

62

13.940
71

69

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

65.920
0.00

65.920
2nd

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.880
72

68

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.950
78

73

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.280
79

75

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.740
75

73

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.140
82

80

1st

1st

1st

74.990
0.00

74.990
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Guard: SRG

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Conrad Weiser HS Catasauqua HS Nazareth HS Lake-Lehman HS

13.080
68

64

14.210
73

70

16.410
84

81

15.080
78

74

13.680
71

67

16.490
87

80

13.080
68

64

11.880
62

58

16.810
86

83

16.340
83

81

12.280
64

60

17.010
87

84

14.410
74

71

12.340
63

61

16.870
85

84

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

71.990
0.00

71.990
2nd

64.390
0.00

64.390
3rd

83.590
0.00

83.590
1st

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

3rd

3rd

3rd

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

16.810
86
83

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

15.620
82
76

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

16.210
83
80

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

16.280
84
80

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

17.140
87
85

82.060
0.00

82.060
Exhibition

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Guard: IRG

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Requiem

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

15.880
82

78

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

15.880
82

78

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

15.420
81

75

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.020
84

78

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.740
85

83

1st

1st

1st

79.940
0.00

79.940
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Guard: SAG

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Parkland HS Central Mountain HS

14.680
76

72

15.010
77

74

15.500
80

75

15.000
78

72

16.900
85

84

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

77.090
0.00

77.090
2nd

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.210
78

75

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.880
82

78

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.100
82

79

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.400
80

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

16.400
83

81

2nd

2nd

2nd

78.990
0.00

78.990
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Marching Percussion: SRP

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Wilson HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

14.700
76.0

71.0

1st

1st

1st

VE-PERC
OE
VE

16.900
86.0

83.0

1st

1st

1st

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

24.800
86.0

81.0

1st

1st

1st

ME-PERC
OE
ME

22.950
77.0

76.0

1st

1st

1st

79.350
0.00

79.350
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Marching Percussion: IRP

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Essence Legacy (Inactive for 2026)

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

14.000
72.0

68.0

1st

1st

1st

VE-PERC
OE
VE

14.500
75.0

70.0

1st

1st

1st

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

23.300
81.0

76.0

1st

1st

1st

ME-PERC
OE
ME

19.200
65.0

63.0

1st

1st

1st

71.000
1.10

69.900
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Marching Percussion: SAP

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Lake-Lehman HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

15.400
79.0
75.0

VE-PERC
OE
VE

16.100
82.0
79.0

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

22.900
79.0
75.0

ME-PERC
OE
ME

19.050
65.0
62.0

73.450
0.70

72.750
Exhibition

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Dallas HS Pittston HS Conrad Weiser HS Catasauqua HS

--
--
--

34.600
71

68

40.500
81

81

--
--
--

35.300
73

69

44.200
89

88

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

--
0.00

--
Exhibition

69.900
0.00

69.900
2nd

84.700
0.00

84.700
1st

Back To Event

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

35.300
73

69

2nd

2nd

2nd

EFF-SPERC
PROG
FUL

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

34.100
70

67

3rd

3rd

3rd

69.400
0.00

69.400
3rd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Twirlers: ICT

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Haven Performing Arts

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

CAD
CAD

Silver
Silver

1st

1st

CAD
CAD

Silver
Silver

1st

1st

CAD
CAD

Gold
Gold

1st

1st

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Twirlers: SNT

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Canton HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

12.880
67

63

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

11.680
61

57

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.020
54

48

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.940
56

54

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

11.350
60

55

1st

1st

1st

56.870
0.00

56.870
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Twirlers: INT

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Haven Performing Arts

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

16.280
84

80

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.950
78

73

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

15.690
83

76

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.350
80

75

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.410
79

76

1st

1st

1st

77.680
0.00

77.680
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Twirlers: IAT

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Impact

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

13.810
71

68

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.150
74

69

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.100
77

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

14.700
75

72

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

14.700
75

72

1st

1st

1st

72.460
0.00

72.460
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Twirlers: IST

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Matriarch Twirlers

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

15.280
79

75

1st

1st

1st

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

15.410
79

76

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.100
78

73

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.300
84

79

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.000
81

79

1st

1st

1st

78.090
0.00

78.090
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Twirlers: SOT

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Central Mountain HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

15.400
78

76

1st

1st

1st

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

15.400
79

75

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

15.200
78

74

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

16.000
82

78

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

15.800
80

78

1st

1st

1st

77.800
0.00

77.800
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Dance: IJD

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Haven Performing Arts

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

35.240
92

86

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

17.150
89

84

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.810
86

83

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.940
86

84

1st

1st

1st

86.140
0.00

86.140
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Dance: IRD

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Haven Performing Arts

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

33.500
87

82

1st

1st

1st

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

16.750
87

82

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

17.010
87

84

1st

1st

1st

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.610
85

82

1st

1st

1st

83.870
0.00

83.870
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Dance: IWD

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Matriarch Dance

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

16.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

8.000
40

40

1st

1st

1st

40.000
0.00

40.000
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc


Lake Lehman HS

Winds: SAW

Lake Lehman HS

3/22/2025

Berwick HS-INACTIVE 2026 Hazleton Area HS - Inactive 2026

17.250
60.0

55.0

32.600
83.0

80.0

23.400
80.0

76.0

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

73.250
6.10

67.150
2nd

Back To Event

VA-W
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

19.650
69.0

62.0

1st

1st

1st

OE-W
REP
COM

1st

1st

1st

31.200
80.0

76.0

2nd

2nd

2nd

MA-W
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

22.800
77.0

75.0

2nd

2nd

2nd

73.650
0.00

73.650
1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/4931449a-1c7d-40fd-ad26-2cb8297143c1/competitions/fa66201c-4fbe-404a-810a-6a40c622b7fc

